Embedded System www.ieiworld.com
u I B X - 2 0 0  S e r i e s - V 1 4
uIBX-200-VX800 at Production Line
uIBX-200-VX800 has all the essential functions to work as a thin client in production line. Operators can read the assembly SOP and search the
part number online, get constant update of production schedule and other instructions from management.
During production the barcode of the components can be collected by barcode scanner and update to production server either by batch or
instantly via LAN or WiFi connection. Webcam can also be installed to collect image data during production process whenever necessary.
PLC

Packing List
Specifications
Ordering Information
1 x QIG
1 x Driver CD
2 x keys
1 x Screw set
1 x Power adaptor
1 x 2dbi wireless antenna (for wireless model only)
uIBX-200-US15WP
Part No. Description
UIBX-200-R10/Z510P/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Z510P 1.1GHz CPU, US15WP system chipset, onboard 1GB DDR2 memory, 5VDC in, with 25W
power adaptor, black, RoHS
UIBX-200W-R10/Z510P/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Z510P 1.1GHz CPU, US15WP system chipset, onboard 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 802.11b/g
wireless, 5VDC in, with 25W power adaptor, black, RoHS
uIBX-200-VX800
UIBX-200-VX800-R10/500/512MB Fanless embedded system with VIA Eden ULV 500Hz CPU, VX800 chipset, onboard 512MB DDR2 memory, 5VDC-In, with 17W power adaptor,
black, RoHS
UIBX-200-VX800-W-R10/500/512MB Fanless embedded system with VIA Eden ULV 500Hz CPU, VX800 chipset, onboard 512MB DDR2 memory, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, 5VDC-
In, with 17W power adaptor, black, RoHS
UIBX-200-VX800-R10/1GZ/1GB Fanless embedded system with VIA Eden ULV 1GHz CPU, VX800 chipset, onboard 1GB DDR2 memory, 5VDC-In, with 17W power adaptor,
black, RoHS
UIBX-200-VX800-W-R10/1GZ/1GB Fanless embedded system with VIA Eden ULV 1GHz CPU, VX800 chipset, onboard 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, 5VDC-In,
with 17W power adaptor, black, RoHS
Embedded OS options
UIBXCF-200-US15WP-CE060 Windows® CE 6.0 OS image, for uIBX-200-US15WP, with 128 MB compact Flash memory card, RoHS
UIBXCF-200-US15WP-XPE Windows® XP Embedded OS image, for uIBX-200-US15WP, with 1GB Compact Flash memory card, RoHS
UIBXCF-200-VX800-CE060 Windows® CE 6.0 OS image, for uIBX-200-VX800, with 128 MB compact Flash memory card, RoHS
UIBXCF-200-VX800-XPE Windows® XP Embedded OS image, for uIBX-200-VX800, with 1GB compact Flash memory card, RoHS
Mounting kit
UIBXVK-200B VESA mount kit for uIBX-200, black
VK-75100B VESA mount 75 to100 adapter, black
Dimensions (Unit:mm)
u I B X - 2 0 0  S e r i e s - V 1 4
Model uIBX-200-US15WP uIBX-200-VX800